
Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2023/7/1 Sat 114,265 37,996 152,261 
2023/7/2 Sun 107,876 33,790 141,666 
2023/7/3 Mon 101,557 34,266 135,823 
2023/7/4 Tue 105,100 35,468 140,568 
2023/7/5 Wed 106,223 37,090 143,313 
2023/7/6 Thu 111,132 36,691 147,823 
2023/7/7 Fri 129,305 41,491 170,796 
2023/7/8 Sat 137,879 47,736 185,615 
2023/7/9 Sun 134,022 41,777 175,799 
2023/7/10 Mon 110,227 35,724 145,951 
2023/7/11 Tue 105,904 35,404 141,308 
2023/7/12 Wed 106,571 35,641 142,212 
2023/7/13 Thu 108,207 35,705 143,912 
2023/7/14 Fri 128,810 41,352 170,162 
2023/7/15 Sat 134,446 44,455 178,901 
2023/7/16 Sun 118,163 36,582 154,745 
2023/7/17 Mon 106,893 36,015 142,908 
2023/7/18 Tue 108,228 37,496 145,724 
2023/7/19 Wed 107,175 36,666 143,841 
2023/7/20 Thu 110,653 37,923 148,576 
2023/7/21 Fri 128,856 44,583 173,439 
2023/7/22 Sat 138,375 47,217 185,592 
2023/7/23 Sun 120,920 38,748 159,668 
2023/7/24 Mon 110,753 37,183 147,936 
2023/7/25 Tue 107,298 35,155 142,453 
2023/7/26 Wed 87,147 30,640 117,787 
2023/7/27 Thu 29,240 8,957 38,197 
2023/7/28 Fri 47,543 14,422 61,965 
2023/7/29 Sat 127,795 42,226 170,021 
2023/7/30 Sun 122,165 37,686 159,851 
2023/7/31 Mon 111,740 37,932 149,672 

3,424,468 1,134,017 4,558,485 

110,467 36,581 147,048 
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